
 

GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER::: PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING 

DIVISION, BOMDILA :: WEST KAMENG DISTRICT. 

No:- EEB/PHE/SCH/NIT-25/2022-23   Dated Bomdila the 26th May, 2022 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

The Executive Engineer, PHE & WS Division Bomdila on behalf of the Governor of Arunachal 

Pradesh invites sealed item rate tender for design, drawing and construction of Headwork, Pre-Sedimentation 

Tank, Sedimentation Tank, SSF, etc. of following water supply schemes under Jal Jeevan Mission(JJM) from 

approved and eligible contractor registered with CPWD/PWD/BRO/NEEPCO/NHPC/GREF/MES etc. for execution 

of the works mentioned below:- 

Sl 
No. 

Name of Work 

Es
ti

m
at

e
d

 

co
st

 p
u

t 
to

 

te
n

d
e

r 

Ea
rn

e
st

 

m
o

n
e

y 

El
ig

ib
le

 C
la

ss
 o

f 

C
o

n
tr

ac
to

r 

P
la

ce
 o

f 
sa

le
/ 

is
su

e 

/ 
su

b
m

is
si

o
n

 o
f 

Te
n

d
er

 p
a

p
er

s 
an

d
 

o
p

en
in

g 
o

f 
Te

n
d

er
 

D
o

cu
m

en
ts

 

Sa
le

/I
ss

u
e

 o
f 

Te
n

d
e

r 

P
ap

e
rs

 

La
st

 D
at

e
 f

o
r 

Su
b

m
is

si
o

n
 o

f 

Te
n

d
e

r 

P
ap

e
rs

 

O
p

e
n

in
g 

o
f 

Te
n

d
e

r 

P
ap

e
rs

 

1 
Providing W/S at 
Checeri. 

Rs. 851600/- 
(Rupees 
Eight Lac 
Fifty One 
Thousand 

Six Hundred 
) Only 

Rs. 8516/- 
(Rupees 
Eight Lac 
Fifty One 
Thousand 

Six 
Hundred ) 

Only 

Class-V 
and VA 

 
 
 
 
PHE & WS 
Sub-Division, 
Thrizino 

 
 
 
 
27/05/2022 
to 
02/06/2022 

 
 
 
 
03/06/2022 
Upto 1400 
Hrs. 

 0
4

/0
6

/2
0

2
2

  a
t 

1
1

0
0

 H
rs

. 

2 
Providing W/S at 
Derigi. 

Rs. 802400/- 
(Rupees 
Eight Lac 

Two 
Thousand 

Four 
Hundred ) 

Only 

Rs. 8024/- 
(Rupees 
Eight Lac 

Two 
Thousand 

Four 
Hundred ) 

Only 

Class-V 
and VA 

 
 
 
 
PHE & WS 
Sub-Division, 
Thrizino 

 
 
 
 
27/05/2022 
to 
02/06/2022 

 
 
 
 
03/06/2022 
Upto 1400 
Hrs. 

 0
4

/0
6

/2
0

2
2

  a
t 

1
1

0
0

 H
rs

. 

3 
Providing W/S at 
Dizangonia. 

Rs. 850200/- 
(Rupees 
Eight Lac 

Fifty  
Thousand 

Two 
Hundred ) 

Only 

Rs. 8502/- 
(Rupees 
Eight Lac 

Fifty  
Thousand 

Two 
Hundred ) 

Only 

Class-V 
and VA 

 
 
 
 
PHE & WS 
Sub-Division, 
Thrizino 

 
 
 
 
27/05/2022 
to 
02/06/2022 

 
 
 
 
03/06/2022 
Upto 1400 
Hrs. 

 0
4

/0
6

/2
0

2
2

  a
t 

1
1

0
0

 H
rs

. 



 

4 
Providing W/S at 
Kamsiri. 

Rs. 801000/- 
(Rupees 
Eight Lac 

One 
Thousand ) 

Only 

Rs. 8010/- 
(Rupees 
Eight Lac 

One 
Thousand ) 

Only 

Class-V 
and VA 

 
 
 
 
PHE & WS 
Sub-Division, 
Thrizino 

 
 
 
 
27/05/2022 
to 
02/06/2022 

 
 
 
 
03/06/2022 
Upto 1400 
Hrs. 

 0
4

/0
6

/2
0

2
2

  a
t 

1
1

0
0

 

H
rs

. 

5 
Providing W/S at 
Modern village. 

Rs. 
1019300/- 

(Rupees Ten 
Lac 

Nineteen 
Thousand 

Three 
Hundred ) 

Only 

Rs. 10193/- 
(Rupees 
Ten Lac 

Nineteen 
Thousand 

Three 
Hundred ) 

Only 

Class-V 
and VA 

 
 
 
 
PHE & WS 
Sub-Division, 
Thrizino 

 
 
 
 
27/05/2022 
to 
02/06/2022 

 
 
 
 
03/06/2022 
Upto 1400 
Hrs. 

 0
4

/0
6

/2
0

2
2

  a
t 

1
1

0
0

 

H
rs

. 

6 
Providing W/S at 
Sussano 

Rs. 
1008200/- 

(Rupees Ten 
Lac Eight 
Thousand 

Two 
Hundred ) 

Only 

Rs. 10082/- 
(Rupees 
Ten Lac 

Eight 
Thousand 

Two 
Hundred ) 

Only 

Class-V 
and VA 

 
 
 
 
PHE & WS 
Sub-Division, 
Thrizino 

 
 
 
 
27/05/2022 
to 
02/06/2022 

 
 
 
 
03/06/2022 
Upto 1400 
Hrs. 

 0
4

/0
6

/2
0

2
2

  a
t 

1
1

0
0

 

H
rs

. 

7 
Providing W/S at 
Thessa village. 

Rs. 
1408700/- 

(Rupees 
Fourteen Lac 

Eight 
Thousand 

Seven 
Hundred ) 

Only 

Rs. 14087/- 
(Rupees 
Fourteen 
Lac Eight 
Thousand 

Seven 
Hundred ) 

Only 

Class-V 
and VA 

 
 
 
 
PHE & WS 
Sub-Division, 
Thrizino 

 
 
 
 
27/05/2022 
to 
02/06/2022 

 
 
 
 
03/06/2022 
Upto 1400 
Hrs. 

 0
4

/0
6

/2
0

2
2

  a
t 

1
1

0
0

 

H
rs

. 

8 
Providing W/S at 
Khuppi 14 village 

Rs. 865200/- 
(Rupees 
Eight Lac 
Sixty Five 
Thousand 
Two 
Hundred ) 
Only 

Rs. 8652/- 
(Rupees 
Eight Lac 
Sixty Five 
Thousand 
Two 
Hundred ) 
Only 

Class-V 
and VA 

 
 
 
 
PHE & WS 
Sub-Division, 
Thrizino 

 
 
 
 
27/05/2022 
to 
02/06/2022 

 
 
 
 
03/06/2022 
Upto 1400 
Hrs. 

 0
4

/0
6

/2
0

2
2

  a
t 

1
1

0
0

 

H
rs

. 

9 
Providing W/S at 
Tenga Dam 

Rs. 917300/- 
(Rupees 
Nine Lac 

Seventeen 
Thousand 

Three 
Hundred ) 

Only 

Rs. 9173/- 
(Rupees 
Nine Lac 

Seventeen 
Thousand 

Three 
Hundred ) 

Only 

Class-V 
and VA 

 
 
 
 
PHE & WS 
Sub-Division, 
Thrizino 

 
 
 
 
27/05/2022 
to 
02/06/2022 

 
 
 
 
03/06/2022 
Upto 1400 
Hrs. 

 0
4

/0
6

/2
0

2
2

  a
t 

1
1

0
0

 

H
rs

. 



 

10 
Providing W/S at 
Humri 

Rs. 847400/- 
(Rupees 
Eight Lac 

Forty Seven 
Thousand 

Four 
Hundred ) 

Only 

Rs. 8474/- 
(Rupees 
Eight Lac 

Forty Seven 
Thousand 

Four 
Hundred ) 

Only 

 
Class-V 
and VA 

 
 
 
 
PHE & WS 
Sub-Division, 
Thrizino 

 
 
 
 
27/05/2022 
to 
02/06/2022 

 
 
 
 
03/06/2022 
Upto 1400 
Hrs. 

 0
4

/0
6

/2
0

2
2

  a
t 

1
1

0
0

 

H
rs

. 

11 
Providing W/S at 
Humetu 

Rs. 954200/- 
(Rupees 
Nine Lac 
Fifty Four 
Thousand 

Two 
Hundred ) 

Only 

Rs. 9542/- 
(Rupees 
Nine Lac 
Fifty Four 
Thousand 

Two 
Hundred ) 

Only 

Class-V 
and VA 

 
 
 
 
PHE & WS 
Sub-Division, 
Thrizino 

 
 
 
 
27/05/2022 
to 
02/06/2022 

 
 
 
 
03/06/2022 
Upto 1400 
Hrs. 

 0
4

/0
6

/2
0

2
2

  a
t 

1
1

0
0

 

H
rs

. 

12 
Providing W/S at 
Maraka. 

Rs. 
1698900/- 

(Rupees 
Sixteen Lac 
Ninety Eight 

Thousand 
Nine 

Hundred ) 
Only 

Rs. 16989/- 
(Rupees 

Sixteen Lac 
Ninety 
Eight 

Thousand 
Nine 

Hundred ) 
Only 

Class-V 
and VA 

 
 
 
 
PHE & WS 
Sub-Division, 
Thrizino 

 
 
 
 
27/05/2022 
to 
02/06/2022 

 
 
 
 
03/06/2022 
Upto 1400 
Hrs. 

 0
4

/0
6

/2
0

2
2

  a
t 

1
1

0
0

 

H
rs

. 

 

 

1. The firm/ bidder participating in the tender must be a local domiciled within the territorial jurisdiction of 

community block Thrizino-Buragaon. 

2. Tender document can be obtained from the office of the Assistant Engineer, PHE & WS Sub-Division, Thrizino 

on any working day in between 1000 hrs to 1600 hrs on payment of Rs. 1000.00 (Rupees One thousand) only 

in Cash/ shape of DD (non- refundable) drawn in favour of the undersigned payable at the State Bank of 

India at Bomdila. No bidding document shall be issued to the contractor after the stipulated time limit. 

3. The intending bidder must read the General Condition of Contract 2019 or its latest edition carefully. He 

/she should submit his/her bid only if he agrees with the terms and conditions laid therein and any 

options/terms and condition given by the undersigned.  

4. Other special terms and conditions can be seen in the bidding documents. 

 

 

 

Sd/ 

Executive Engineer, 

PHE & WS Division, Bomdila. 

 


